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Norwegian Bingo

Many lodges engage in activities that are not specifically Norwegian. With a little extra
effort, many of these activities can be given a Norwegian flavor—something of Norwegian
culture and heritage can be added and the activity turned into a learning experience.

Needed for Norwegian Bingo

A person to do the calling in Norwegian.

At each table, a person who can help the players with the Norwegian numbers.

Prizes

Norwegian foods like fish balls, geitost (goat cheese), flatbread, lefse, sardines, knekkebrad,
pewter buttons.

The prizes should be presented in a closed sack or at least wrapped in something so
people can’t see what is inside. The prizes should be opened at the table. The caller or
another person then can teach everybody present what the various prize items are called in
Norwegian.

The Norwegian Bingo will be a slow game, but fun and informative.
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In case there is no one in your lodge who speaks Norwegian, maybe this list of numbers
might be helpful:

1
2
3
4
5
6
1
8
9

10
n

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

en—('ehn)

to—('tooh)
tre—('treh)
fire—('FIH 'reh)
fem—('fehm)
seks—('seks)
sju—('shoe)
atte—('OH' teh)
ni—('niih)
ti—('tee)

elleve—('EL 'veh)
tolv—("toll)
tretten—('TREH 'tehn)
fjorten—('FYOR 'tehn)
femten—('FEHM 'tehn)
seksten—('SEY 'stehn)
sytten—('SYH 'tehn)
atten—('AH 'tehn)
nitten—('NIH 'tehn)
tjue—("TYU 'eh)
tjueen—('tyu 'eh 'EHN)
tjueto—('tyu 'eh "TOH)
tjuetre—('tyu 'eh "TREH)

tjuefire—('tyu 'eh 'FIH 'reh)

tjuefem ('tyu 'eh 'FEHM)
tjueseks—('tyu 'eh 'SEKS)
tjuesju—('tyu 'eh 'SHOE)

tjueatte—('tyu 'eh 'OH 'teh)

tjueni—('tyu 'eh 'NIH)
tretti—("TREH 'tih)

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
5
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

trettien—('treh 'tih 'EHN)
trettito—('treh 'tih "TOH)
trettitre—('treh 'tih "TREH)
trettifire—('treh 'tih 'FIH 'reh)
trettifem—('treh 'tih 'FEHM)
trettiseks—('treh 'tih 'SEKS)
trettisju—('treh 'tih 'SHOE)
trettiatte—("treh 'tih 'OH 'teh)
trettini—('treh 'tih 'NIH)
forti— ('FUHR 'tih)
fortien—('fuhr 'tih '"EHN)
fortito—('fuhr 'tih "TOH)
fortitre—('fuhr 'tih "TREH)
fortifire—('fuhr 'tih 'FIH 'reh)
fortifem—('fuhr 'tih 'FEHM)
fortiseks—('fuhr 'tih 'SEKS)
fortisju—('fuhr 'tih 'SHOE)
fortiatte—('fuhr 'tih 'OH 'teh)
fortini—('fuhr 'tih 'NIH)
femti—('FEHM 'tih)
femtien—('fehm 'tih 'EHN)
femtito—('fehm 'tih "TOH)
femtitre—('fehm 'tih "TREH)
femtifire—('fehm 'tih 'FIH 'reh)
femtifem—('fehm 'tih 'FEHM)
femtiseks—('fehm 'tih 'SEKS)
femtisju—('fehm 'tih 'SHOE)
femtiatte—('fehm 'tih 'OH 'teh)
femtini—('fehn 'tih 'NIH)
seksti—('SEKS 'tih)



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
n
12
13
14
75
76
17
78
19
80

sekstien—('seks 'tih 'EHN)
sekstito—('seks 'tih "TOH)
sekstitre—('seks 'tih "TREH)
sekstifire—('seks 'tih 'FIH 'reh)
sekstifem—('seks 'tih 'FEHM)
sekstiseks—('seks 'tih 'SEKS)
sekstisju—('seks 'tih 'SHOE)
sekstiatte—('seks 'tih 'OH 'teh)
sekstini—('seks 'tih 'NIH)
sytti—('SYH 'tih)

syttien—('syh 'tih '"EHN)
syttito—('syh 'tih "TOH)
syttitre—('syh 'tih "TREH)
syttifire—('syh 'tih 'FIH 'reh)
syttifem—('syh 'tih 'FEHM)
syttiseks—('syh 'tih 'SEKS)
syttisju—('syh 'tih 'SHOE)
syttiatte—('syh 'tih 'OH 'teh)
syttini—('syh 'tih 'NIH)

atti— ('OH 'tih)

81
82
83
84
85
86
817
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

attien—('oh 'tih 'EHN)
attito—('oh 'tih "TOH)
attitre—('oh 'tih "TREH)
ittifire—(‘oh 'tih 'FIH 'reh)
attifem—('oh 'tih 'FEHM)
ittiseks— ('oh 'tih 'SEKS)
attisju— ('oh 'tih 'SHOE)
attiatte—('oh 'tih 'OH 'teh)
attini—('oh 'teh 'NIH)
nitti—('NIH 'tih)

nittien— ('nih 'tih 'EHN)
nittito—('nih 'tih "TOH)
nittitre—('nih 'tih 'TREH)
nittifire—('nih 'tih 'FIH 'reh)
nittifem—('nih 'tih 'FEHM)
nittiseks— ('nih 'tih 'SEKS)
nittisju— ('nih 'tih 'SHOE)
nittiatte—('nih 'tih 'OH 'teh)
nittini—('nih 'tih 'NIH)
hundre—('"HUHN 'dreh)



